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Dog to push and pull 
Dog with hopping movement 

Removable string 

String lenght 80 cm. 

Dim. 22,5 x 15,5 x 11 cm                    € 25,00 

 

 

                                            

Rabbit to push and pull 
rabbit with hopping movement 

Removable string 

String lenght 80 cm 

 

dim  22,5 x 13 x 11 cm                    € 26,00 

 

 

                                            

  
 

  

                                 

 

 

                        

 

                                            

  Fawn to push and pull 
 Fawn on four wheels 

 Removable string 

 String lenght 80 cm 

 

 

  dim  30 x 29 x 13 cm                    € 31,00 

Code 

Cod.  

MOV01 

Cod.  

MOV02 

Cod.  

MOV02 

Cod.  

MOV03 

COD 

MOV01/M 

COD 

MOV01/A 

COD 

MOV01/V 

COD 

MOV02/A 

  

COD 

MOV02/R 

 COD 

MOV02/M 

  

COD 

MOV02/C 

            Video on https://vimeo.com/531105436 

            Video on https://vimeo.com/531105968 
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 Horse to push and pull 
 Horse on four wheels 

 Removable string String lenght 80 cm 

                                 

 

 

 dim  33 x 26 x 13 cm                    € 30,00 

 

                                            

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 fishes to pull 
3 fishes on a row to pull or push with 
waving movement 

Removable string String lenght 80 cm 

 

Dim. 22,5 x 15,5 x 11 cm                    € 32,00 
                                     

  

                                  

 

 hobby horse 
 horse head with stick 

 dim. 80 x 20 x 1,9 cm stick lenght 60 cm 

                                             

                                          € 19,00            

 

Code 

Cod.  

MOV04 

Cod.  

MOV04 

Cod.  

MOV05 

Cod.  

MOV06 

COD 

MOV04/b 

  

COD 

MOV02/v 

 COD 

MOV04/r 

  

COD 

MOV02/a 

COD 

MOV05/r 

COD 

MOV05/b 

COD 

MOV06/a 

COD 

MOV06/V 

COD 

MOV06/B 
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Auto cabriolet 
Car with Removable child, dog and lug-
gage to push and pull 

Removable string - String lenght 80 cm. 

 

Dim. 17 x 12,5 x 10 cm                      € 32,00 
                                      

 

 

Loaded truck 
Truck with 14 bricks with different shapes 
to build, pull and push 

Removable string - String lenght 80 cm 

 

Dim. 20 x 11 x 11 cm                        € 36,00 
                                      

 

 

 

    

Bus with family 
Bus with 6 removable passengers and ma-
gnetic door to push and pull 

Removable string - String lenght 80 cm.                                

 

 

Dim. 26 x 16 x 10 cm                       € 48,00 
                                    

 

        

   Ledder with child that drops 
 Ledder with child that drops and caper   
by itself when putted on top 

                                                       

 

 

 Dim. 23 x 15 x 9 cm                        € 22,00 
                                

Code 

Cod.  

MOV07 

Cod.  

MOV08 

Cod.  

MOV09 

Cod.  

MOV10 

Cod.  

MOV07/r 

Cod.  

MOV07/v 

Cod.  

MOV07/b 

Cod.  

MOV08/r 

Cod.  

MOV08/b 
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Penguin to push  
Penguin to push with moving feets 

 

Removable stick, lenght 60 cm 

 

  

Dim. 30 x 17 x 10 cm                      € 25,00 

                                           

Hedgehog to push  
Hedgehog to push with moving feets 

 

Removable stick, lenght 60 cm 

 

 

Dim. 22 x 16 x 10 cm                      € 25,00 

 

 

 Fish to push 
Fish to push with moving feets and 
mouth  

 

Removable stick, lenght 60 cm 

 

Dim, 33 x 18 x 10 cm                       € 32,00 
                                     

 

frog to push  
Frog to push with moving feets 

 

Removable stick, lenght 60 cm 

 

Dim. 22 x 16 x 10 cm                       € 25,00 

 

 

Code 

Cod.  

MOV11 

Cod.  

MOV12 

Cod.  

MOV13 

Cod.  

MOV14 

            Video on https://vimeo.com/526035950 

            Video on   https://vimeo.com/526048115 

            Video on   https://vimeo.com/531106845 
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Saliscendi gnome 
gnomo that climbs up to the mushroom 
pulling the strings  

To hang along the wall or 
alone  

String lenght 160 cm. 

 

 dim. 20 x 20 x 4,5 cm     € 15,00                        

 

                                            

Saliscendi witch 
witch that climbs up to the moon pul-
ling the strings  

To hang along the wall or alone  

String lenght 160 cm. 

 

 

dim. 20 x 20 x 4,5 cm                     € 15.00 

 

                                            

 Saliscendi king 
king that climbs up to the castle pulling 
the strings  

To hang along the wall or alone  

String lenght 160 cm.                     

 

dim. 20 x 20 x 4,5 cm                      € 15,00 

Code 

Cod.  

MOV15 

Cod.  

MOV16 

Cod.  

MOV17 

Cod.  

MOV18 

Magic ribbon for juggling 
Loose double ribbon for gymnastics and 
juggling.  after 3 years age 

Ribbon lenght 170+30 cm handle 18 cm 

                                                

 

 

                                                     

                                                        

Cod MOV18/B 

Cod MOV18/R 

Cod MOV18/T 

Cod MOV18/V 

Cod MOV18/A 

Cod MOV18/G 

€ 10,00 
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flying propeller 
propeller to be pushed with the hands 
counterclockwise and it flies 

It can be steered to play with other peo-
ple.. Age after 9-10 years. 

Instructions included 

 Dim cm  20,5 x 20 x 2,2                 € 9,,00 

 

 

flying propeller with loading 
system 
propeller to be loaded with a string 
counterclockwise that flies clockwise. 

age after 6-7 years. Instructions included 

 

 Dim cm  15 x 14 x 2,5                      € 11,00 
                                       

 

 

                                           

rattle star moon cloud 
Rattle to moove and bite for theeting. 
Natural woods: fir.-cherry tree- maple -
cypress 

treated only with linseed oil 100% 

 

 dim cm 13 x 6,5 x 3,5                      € 15,00 

 

                                            

fish rattle 
rattle with sound inside to moove and 
bite for teething natrural wood of cher-
ry tree  

Treated only with linseed oil 100% 

 

 Dim cm 11 x 4,5 x 3,5                       € 15,00 

 

Code 

Cod.  

MOV019 

Cod.  

MOV20 

Cod.  

MOV21 

Cod.  

MOV22             Video on  https://vimeo.com/531107048 

            Video on  https://vimeo.com/531107337 

 Video on   https://vimeo.com/531159831 
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bow with arrows 
bow with hole to insert arrows and elastic 
string. Arrows with felt-ball . Extra elastic-
string included. Age after 3-4 years  

 

 

Dim cm 38 x 18,5 x 1,6                        € 29,00 

 

Code 

Cod.  

MOV23 

Cod.  

MOV24 

                                            

little car in natural wood 
car in natural woods, walnut-juniper-
poplar-mulberry. wheels maple-beech 

dim. 10,5 x 7 x 5 cm                       € 10,00 

 
                                                            
    

walnut juniper poplar mulberry 

Cod.  

MOV24/N 

Cod.  

MOV24/J 

Cod.  

MOV24/p 

Cod.  

MOV24/G 



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                                                                                                         

                                              LEGNOMO CATALOGUE 
       LITTLE STORIES WITH MUSIc BOXES 
               

 

® 

Solid european wood and natural colours 
  Hand-made and -painted, tonalities may variate 

legnomo® 
 

                                                                                                                 
                                                                         www.legnomo.com 
                                                                         info@legnomo.com 

      All rights reserved 



      Little stories with music boxes wall pieces wind up with string          pag  1                       

                                           

 flight of birds 
 wall music box with 4 appearing birds 

   

  

dim. 21,5 x 15 x 9 cm            € 47,00 

 
 

 

 

   

Flying child 
wall music box with child that turns in 
the sky 

 

  dim. 18 x 15,5 x 7 cm                     € 35,00 

  

 

 

 

                                           

snowflakes 
wall music box  

with 3 turning snowflake-children 

 

 

Dim. 19,5 x 16 x 9 cm            € 47,00 

 

 

                                            

 Bird on the tree 
wall music box with bird and caterpillar    
appearing with turquoise sky 

 

 

Dim. 18 x 17,5 x 9 cm            € 47,00 

 

Code 

Cod.  

cari01 

Cod.  

cari02 

Cod.  

cari03 

Cod.  

cari04 

 Video on https://vimeo.com/526023198 

            Video on https://vimeo.com/526035950 

 Video on www.legnomo.com 

 Video on  https://vimeo.com/526052250 

                               Mechanism by sankyo japan 18 notes 
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 Bird on the tree 
wall music box with bird and caterpillar 
appearing with pink sky 

 

 

dim. 18 x 17,5 x 9 cm            € 47,00 

 

                                             

 

   

pinocchio 
wall music box with pinocchio riding 
the tunafish, whale and fish appearing 

 

  

dim. 20 x 16,5 x 9 cm          € 47,00 

  

 

 

                                           

House with moon and cat 
wall music box with cat on the moon 
that jumps in the room 

   

 

 dim. 23 x 19 x 9                € 50,00 

 

 

                                            

   airplane 
wall music box with child flying on        
the airplane that appears behind the 
cloud 

 

 

    Dim. 21 x 20 x 9 cm                     € 47,00 

 

Code 

Cod.  

cari05 

Cod.  

cari06 

Cod.  

cari07 

Cod.  

cari08 

 Video on  https://vimeo.com/526054802 

  Video on  https://vimeo.com/526115170 

 Video on https://vimeo.com/526043319 

      Video on https://vimeo.com/526037561 

                               Mechanism by sankyo japan 18 notes 
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theatre 
wall and table music box 

with appearing dragon, prince and     
princess. wind up with front key 

wall mounted or free standing 

   

   

 dim cm 21,5 x 19 x 9,5        € 47,00 

 

   

nest 
wall music box or for the cradle 

Bird that goes back to the nest.  

wind up with string 

   

 

  dim cm 14 x 13,5 x 5                    € 35,00 

Code 

Cod.  

cari09 

Cod.  

cari10 

Video on  https://vimeo.com/526062302 

                               Mechanism by sankyo japan 18 notes 

Video on   https://vimeo.com/526067488 
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 ballerina with bears 
  table piece. Ballerina dancing with 3 

  bears 

  Wind up with key 

   

   

 dim. 27 x 16 x 10,5              €52,00 

 

 

   

turtles 
table piece. turtles meeting behind the  
turning leaves, with base 

wind up by pulling the turtle 

 

  dim. 19 x 17 x 7                           € 48,00 

  

 

 

                                           

sleigh 
table piece with gnome on the sleigh. 
wind up by turning the figure back 

 

 

 

Dim. 12,5 x 12,5 x 10 cm        € 27,00 

 

                                            

  lake 
table piece. Gnome riding a goose that    
turnes on the lake 

 wind up by turning the figure back 

 

  

dim. 15 x 15 x 10                 € 30,00 

Code 

Cod.  

cari11 

Cod.  

cari12 

Cod.  

cari13 

Cod.  

cari14 

 Video on   https://vimeo.com/526046566 

       Video on   https://vimeo.com/526069142 

                               Mechanism by sankyo japan 18 notes 

       Video on   https://vimeo.com/526070558 

       Video on   https://vimeo.com/526062302 
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tHEATRE 
TABLE AND WALL PIECE  

DRAGON, PRINCE AND PRINCESS APPEARING. 

WIND UP WITH front KEY 

  

  

dim. 21,5 x 19 x 9,5 cm          € 47,00 

 

       BUTTERFLY 
    TABLE PIECE. BUTTERFLY ROTATING ON THE 

    FLOWER. 

     WIND UP BY TURNING THE FIGURE  

           

                   

 

Code 

Cod.  

cari09 

Cod.  

cari15/l 

 Video ON  https://vimeo.com/526062302 

dim. 11,5 x 1,5 x 6,5 cm 

 

      € 2700   Cod.  

cari15/a 

Cod.  

cari15/v 

                               Mechanism by sankyo japan 18 notes 

       Video ON  https://vimeo.com/526113368 
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Music box 
Box with lid with gnome on the moon 

among the stars. Wind up with key 

  Dim cm 15 x 9 x 7                       € 2800 

 
 

 

  

 

   

witch 
Closed Music box with witch flying abo-

ve the town. Wind up with key 

 

  Dim cm 9,5 x 9 x 4,6                   € 20,00 

  

 

 

                                           

Child in the sun 
Closed Music box. Child under the sun 
on the cloud. Wind up with key 

 

 

Dim cm 12,5 x 12,5 x 10        € 20,00 

 

 

                                            

Clockwork sun 
Openable sun with clockwork. Inside only 

music mechanism 

      

  

     Dim cm 8 x 7,5 x 5                    € 22,00 

 

Code 

Cod.  

cari16 

Cod.  

cari17 

Cod.  

cari18 

Cod.  

cari19 

Cod.  

Cari18/l 

Cod.  

Cari16/v 

Cod.  

Cari16/a 

                               Mechanism by sankyo japan 18 notes 
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Bird in cypress wood 
 music box in tuscan cypress and 

 almond. Loaded emanates the natural 

 Scent of cypress from the inside. 

 wind up with key 

   

 dim. 13,5 x 9 x 4,5 cm         € 25,00 

 

 

   

 mouse 
 Bed music box in french poplar and 

 walnut. STRING charge 

 

  dim. 14 x 7,5 x 6 cm                     € 25,00 

  

 

Code 

Cod.  

cari20 

Cod.  

cari21 

                               Mechanism by sankyo japan 18 notes 



         

                                            

night 
suspended and rotating music box.. 

Moon, stars, clouds and kids Key winding. 

 

dim upper part 6 x 14 x 12,5 cm 

max strings lenght 29 cm adaptable 

 

                                                 € 45,00 

 

rain and rainbow 
Suspended and rotating music box.. 

two kids under the rain and rainbow. 

Key winding.  

dim upper part 13,5 x 11 x 11 cm 

Max. string lenght 39 cm adaptable 

 

                                                 € 47,00 

 
 

    mermaids 
  suspended and rotating music box. 

  mermaids, fishes, waves and sun. 

  Key winding 

  dim upper part 17 x 17 x 12,5 cm 

  Max. string leght cm 42 adaptable 

 

                                                  € 52,00 

 
 

     Elves dance 
  suspended and rotating music box.. 

  Elves dancing in the moonlight. 

  Key winding 

  dim upper part 17 x 17 x 12,5 cm 

  Max string lenght 41 cm adaptable 

 

                                                  € 47,00 

 

Code 

Cod.  

cari22 

Cod.  

car23 

Cod.  

cari24 

Cod.  

cari25 
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   video on   https://vimeo.com/526051182 

video on   https://vimeo.com/526049802 

Video on   https://vimeo.com/526109828 

Video on   https://vimeo.com/526057414 
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car 

 interlocking toy 

 pieces n. 11  

  

  

Dim. 22,5 x 16 x 2,5 cm                   € 22,00 

 

 elefant 
Interlocking toy 

Pieces n. 6 

 

  

Dim. 25 x 17 x 2,5 cm                    € 22,00 
                                       

 

                                           

Jungle with pivots 

Interlocking toy 

can also stand vertical 

Pieces n. 6 

 

 Dim. 28 x 22 x 2 cm                    € 30,00 

 

                                            

 whale and pinocchio 

Interlocking toy, one on another. Can  

 also stand vertical 

 Pieces n. 6 

  

  Dim. 18 x 12 x 6 cm                     € 32,00 

Code 

Cod.  

inpu01 

Cod.  

inpu02 

Cod.  

inpu03 

Cod.  

inpu04 
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tangram 
interlocking toy 

Figures can also stand vertically 

Pieces n. 16  

  

  

 dim 26 x 19 x 2,5 cm                     € 30,00 

home of cats 
 interlocking toy with door that can be  

 opened figures. can stand vertically             .                                                                        

      Pieces n. 4        dim. 14 x 12 x 4 cm 

                                                  € 27,00      

 

                             

                                                                  

 

                                           

fishes 

interlocking toy 

Pieces n. 19 

 

  

 Dim. 25 x 19 x 2 cm                      € 34,00 

 

                                            

 turtles 

interlocking toy 

Pieces n. 21 

  

 

  Dim. 31,5 x 21 x 2 cm                     € 32,00 

Code 

Cod.  

inpu05 

Cod.  

inpu06 

Cod.  

inpu07 

Cod.  

inpu08 

cod.  

Inpu06/r 

cod.  

Inpu06/v 
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Apple tree 

interlocking toy 

Can also stand vertical 

Pieces n. 11  

 

 Dim. 23 x 17 x 2 cm                       € 22,00 

 

Pinocchio, the cat and the fox 
interlocking toy 

Can also stand vertical 

Pieces n. 16 

 

dim. 28 x 24,5 x 2,6 cm                   € 38,00 
                                       

                                  

landscape 

interlocking and building toy 

Can also stand vertical 

Pieces n. 23 

 

 dim. 32 x 21 x 3 cm                      € 42,00 

 

                                            

 rainbow 

interlocking and building toy 

can also stand vertical 

Pieces n. 6 

  

dim cm 15 x 11 x 3,6                        € 26,00 

Code 

Cod.  

inpu09 

Cod.  

inpu10 

Cod.  

inpu11 

Cod.  

inpu12 
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pirates boat 

Interlocking toy 

Can also stand vertical 

Pieces n. 35  

   

 Dim. 30,5 x 21,5 x 2,6 cm                 € 55,00 

 

  dance of the gnomes 
 Interlocking toy  

 Pieces n.  36 

 

 

 Dim. 42,5 x 29 x 2 cm                    € 50,00 
                                       

                                           

castel with box 
Building toy box. figures stand vertically 

Pieces n. 18 

     

  dim. 34 x 24 x 7 cm                                     

                      

                                   

 

                                            

 

 pinocchio  
Interlocking toy to arrange on the pivot 

                

 

 

 

Code 

Cod.  

inpu13 

Cod.  

inpu14 

Cod.  

inpu15 

Cod.  

inpu16 

 pieces n. 6 

 

Dim. 25 x 16 x 3 cm   

                              € 29,00 
Cod.  

Inpu16/r 

Cod.  

Inpu16/g 

on request                 



           Interlocking and building                                         pag  5                      

                                            

crib 
Interlocking toy 

can also stand vertical 

Pieces n. 9  

  

 

 Dim. 28 x 15 x 4 cm                       € 50,00 

 

 camel with the three wise men 
 Interlocking toy 

 can also stand vertical 

Pieces n. 4 

 

 

dim. 14 x 13 x 4 cm                        € 29,00 
                                       

 

                                           

 christmas tree with angels 
  Interlocking toy 

  can also stand vertical 

  pieces n. 10 

 

 Dim. 22,5 x 21 x 3,3 cm                  € 58,00 

 

 star, moon and cloud 

Interlocking toy to arrange on the pivot 

  Figures can stand vertically  

       

   Dim. 15 x 11 x 9 cm                      € 29,00 

 

                                             

                                                      

Code 

Cod.  

inpu17 

Cod.  

inpu18 

Cod.  

inpu19 

Cod.  

inpu20 

Cod.  

Inpu20/A 

Cod.  

Inpu20/g 

Cod.  

Inpu20/r 
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 tree with bird 
  Interlocking toy to arrange on the  

  pivot 

  Pieces n. 7  

  

  

 Dim. 21 x 25 x 3 cm                      € 30,00 

 

 farm 
 Building toy figures stand vertically 

 Pieces n.  17 

 

 

 dim farm and garden cm 39,5 x 29 x 5,5 

 dim figures cm 4/7 x 2,5                
                                               on request                 
 

 

family in the bus 
Bus with 6 figures and magnetic door 

To pull and push, string can be removed   
length of the string 80 cm.                                

 

 

Dim.26 x 16 x 10 cm                     € 52,00 

 

 

Loaded truck 
Truck loaded with 14 blocks with 
different shapes to build 

To pull and push, stirng can be removed   
length of the string 80 cm. 

 

 

Dim. 20 x 11 x 11 cm                      € 38,00 
                                      

Code 

Cod.  

inpu21 

Cod.  

inpu22 

Cod.  

mov09 

Cod.  

mov08 
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  circus 
  Interlocking toy figures stand vertical               

   pieces n. 11    

              dim tent cm 27 x 21 x 4,5 

              dim stage cm 27 x 20 x 2             

                                             
                                                            

    

Code 

Cod.  

inpu23 
on request                 
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Rocking horse 

Dim. 11 x 8 x 3 cm                           € 11,00 

 

 

 

 
                                                             

 

                                            

 dragon 
Dim. 15,5 x 10 x 3 cm                       € 12,00 

 

 
 
  

                                 

 

                                            

  Seal with puppy 
   

 

 

 

  Dim. 15 x 7,5 x 3 cm                       € 12,00 

 

                                             

Code 

Cod.  

anti01 

Cod.  

anti02 

Cod.  

Anti 03 

Cod.  

Anti01/t 

Cod.  

Anti01/l 

Cod.  

Anti01/r 

Cod.  

Anti01/b 

Cod.  

Anti01/v 

Cod.  

Anti01/p 

Cod.  

Anti02/v 

Cod.  

Anti02/t 
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standing cat 
Dim. 7 x 4,5 x 3 cm                         € 8,00 

 
                                                        
    

 

                                            

cat with tale up 
Dim. 6,5 x 6,5 x 3 cm                       € 8,00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                            

 long cat 

 dim cm 11,5 x 6 x 3                         € 9,00 

 
                                                         
    

 

                                            

  cats family 
                                                  € 25,00 

 

                                             

                                                       

 

 

Mis. cm 23 x 15 x 9                         

Code 

Cod.  

Anti04/r 

Cod.  

Anti05/n 

Cod.  

Anti06/a 

Cod.  

Anti07/r 

Cod.  

Anti04/n 

Cod.  

Anti04/a 

Cod.  

Anti05/g 

Cod.  

Anti05/a 

Cod.  

Anti06/r 

Cod.  

Anti07/a 
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elephant with seat 
Dim. 11 x 8,5 x 3 cm                        € 11,00 

 
                                                        
    

 

                                            

little elephant 
Dim. 9,5 x 8 x 3 cm                        € 8,00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                            

 flying dragon 

 with string, to hang 

 

 dim cm 19,5 x 9 x 3                      € 15,00 

 
                                                         
    

Code 

Cod.  

anti08/t 

Cod.  

anti09/c 

Cod.  

moso11 

Cod.  

anti08/c 

Cod.  

anti08/v 

Cod.  

anti09/v 
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TURNING MOON 
MOON WITH STAR THAT KEEPS ON TURNIN 
ONCE WOUND UP AROUND THE BEAM  

 

  

  dim. 24,5 x 19,6 cm asta 40 cm      € 25,00 

 
                                                            
                                           

TURNING BALL WITH CHILD 
CHILD WITH BALL THAT KEEPS ON TURNIN 
ONCE WOUND UP AROUND THE BEAM  

 

 Dim. 16,3 x 9,5 cm asta 20 cm        € 13,00 

 

 

 

 

 

TURNING FISH 
FISH THAT KEEPS ON TURNIN ONCE 
WOUND UP AROUND THE BEAM  

 

 dim. 14,7 x 10 cm asta 16,5 cm         € 10,00 
                                     

                                 

 

 

                                            

TURNING STAR 
CHILD ON A STAR  THAT KEEPS ON TURNIN 
ONCE WOUND UP AROUND THE BEAM  

 Dim. 16,3 x 11 cm asta 16,5 cm           € 12,00 

 

 

 

                                            

CodE 

Cod.  

Moso01 

Cod.  

MOso02 

Cod.  

MOso03 

Cod.  

MOso04 

Cod.  

MOso02/r 

Cod.  

MOso02/b 

Cod.  

MOso02/v 

Cod.  

MOso03/t 

Cod.  

MOso03/b 

Cod.  

MOso03/v 

Cod.  

MOso03/A 

Cod.  

MOso04/g 

Cod.  

MOso04/l 

 Video on   https://vimeo.com/527236705 

 Video on   https://vimeo.com/531112573 

 Video on   https://vimeo.com/531109019 

 Video on   https://vimeo.com/531112114 
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WAVES 
5 FISHES ALONG THE WAVES 

HANGING MOBILES WITH TWO LEVELS 

 

MAX LENGHTH OF STRINGS  26,5 cm   

Dim. 18,5 x 6,2 cm                           € 25,00 

 

 

                                            

SEA 
TREE BOATS IN THE SEA WITH MOON  

HANGING MOBILES WITH TREE LEVELS 

 

MAX LENGHTH OF STRINGS 24 cm     

dim. 35,5 x 6 cm                           € 28,00 

 

 

 

BIRDS 
BIRDS TO HANG 

LENGHT OF THE STRING 120 cm 

 

dim cm 21 x 13 x 8,5                        € 18,00 
                                     

                                  

 

 

                                            

 KITE 
CHILD PLAYING WITH A KITE AND  

BUTTERFLIES 

 

 Dim. 12,5 x 8,5 cm 

 MAX LENGTH STRINGS 44 cm         € 38,00 

 

 

CodE 

Cod.  

Moso05 

Cod.  

MOso06 

Cod.  

MOso07 

Cod.  

MOso08 

Cod.  

MOso07/a 

Cod.  

MOso07/b 

Cod.  

MOso07/v 
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 Spring airplaine 
Bouncing airplaine with turning 
propreller 

Spring 23 cm 

Dim. 18,5 x 6,2 cm                           € 25,00 

 

 

 

 

Spring fish 
Bouncing fish with moving fins and tale 

spring 23 cm 

Dim. 19 x 9,6 x 8,7 cm                      € 25,00 

 

           

 

CodE 

Cod.  

Moso09 

Cod.  

MOso10 

Cod.  

MOso09/a 

Cod.  

MOso09/b 

Cod.  

MOso09/v 

Cod.  

MOso10/b 

Cod.  

MOso10/a 

Cod.  

MOso10/l 

 

 

Flying dragon 
dragon with string to hang 

 

 

 

dim cm 19,5 x 9 x 3                        € 15,00 

 

           Cod.  

MOso11 

 Video on   https://vimeo.com/531111530 

 Video on   https://vimeo.com/531111854 
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Little bird 
Bird to hang 

dim. 10 x 9 x 3,5 cm                         € 6,00 

 
                                                              

    

 

                                            

sun 
Sun to hang 

 

 

 

dim  9,5 x 9,5 x 1,1 cm                        € 6,00 

 

 

 

                                            

 child on the moon 
 Moon with child to hang 

                                 

 dim  9,5 x 6,5 x 1,1 cm                       € 5,00 

 
                                                             

    

 

hot-air-baloon 
Hot-air-baloon to hang 

  dim  9,5 x 7,6 x 1,1 cm                       € 4,00 

 

                                            

                                                      

 

 

Code 

Cod.  

ogpi01 

Cod.  

ogpi02 

Cod.  

ogpi03 

Cod.  

ogpi04 

Cod.  

Ogpi01/rA 

Cod.  

Ogpi01/VT 

Cod.  

Ogpi01/at 

Cod.  

Ogpi01/vt 

Cod.  

Ogpi01/vr 

Cod.  

Ogpi01/br 

Cod.  

Ogpi01/av 

Cod.  

Ogpi01/tr 

Cod.  

Ogpi03/r 

Cod.  

Ogpi03/b 

Cod.  

Ogpi04/vb 

Cod.  

Ogpi04/RB 

Cod.  

Ogpi04/ga 

Cod.  

Ogpi04/rl 

Cod.  

Ogpi04/al 

Cod.  

Ogpi04/gv 

Cod.  

Ogpi04/tl 
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kitten 
Kitten to hang 

Dim. 7 x 5,5 x 1,1 cm                          € 5,00 

 
                                                              

    

 

cat 
cat to hang 

 

Dim. 10,5 x 8 x 1,1 cm                        € 5,00 

 

 

 

 

 

                                            

 moon 
 Moon to hang 

                                 

 

 dim. 9,5 x 6,5 x 1,1 cm                      € 4,00 

 
    

 

                                            

  Gnome on cloud 
 Cloud with gnome to hang 

 

 

 

 Dim. 10,5 x 8,5 x 1,1 cm                     € 5,00 

 

Code 

Cod.  

ogpi05 

Cod.  

ogpi06 

Cod.  

ogpi07 

Cod.  

ogpi08 

Cod.  

Ogpi05/a 

Cod.  

Ogpi05/r 

Cod.  

Ogpi05/g 

Cod.  

Ogpi05/l 

Cod.  

Ogpi05/n 

Cod.  

ogpi06 

Cod.  

ogpi06 

Cod.  

ogpi06 
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big star 
Star to hang 

Dim. 6,8 x 6,8 x 1,1 cm                      € 3,00 

 
                                                              
    

 

                                            

little star 
Star to hang 

Dim. 5 x 5 x 1,1 cm                          € 3,00 

 

 

 

 

 

                                            

 cloud 
 cloud to hang 

 Dim. 9 x 5,5 x 1,1 cm                       € 3,00 

 
                                                             

    

 

                                            

  goose 
 Goose to hang three different shapes 

  

 dim max. 12,5 x 8 x 1,1 cm                 € 5,00 

 

                                             

                                                      

Code 

Cod.  

ogpi09 

Cod.  

ogpi10 

Cod.  

ogpi11 

Cod.  

ogpi12 

Cod.  

Ogpi09/g 

Cod.  

Ogpi09/l 

Cod.  

Ogpi09/a 

Cod.  

Ogpi09/t 

Cod.  

Ogpi10/t 

Cod.  

Ogpi10/g 

Cod.  

Ogpi10/l 

Cod.  

Ogpi10/a 

Cod.  

Ogpi11/b 

Cod.  

Ogpi11/t 

Cod.  

Ogpi11/a 

Cod.  

Ogpi12/b 

Cod.  

Ogpi12/c 

Cod.  

Ogpi12/a 
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snail 
Snails to hang three different shapes 

 

dim max 5,5 x 4,5 x 1,1 cm                € 4,00 

 
                                                               

    

 

                                            

Snail with gnome 
Gnome riding on a snail to hang 

 

dim. 6,5 x 4,3 x 1,1 cm                      € 5,00 

 

 

 

 

 

  octopus 
 Octopus to hang 

 dim. 8 x 6 x 1,1 cm                         € 4,00 

 
                                                             
    

 

   airplane 
 Natural wood. chestnut, poplar, larch  

 dim. 8,7 x 8 x 3,5 cm                      € 6,00 

 

                                             

                                                       

 

 

Code 

Cod.  

ogpi13 

Cod.  

ogpi14 

Cod.  

ogpi15 

Cod.  

ogpi16 

Cod.  

Ogpi13/a 

Cod.  

Ogpi13/b 

Cod.  

Ogpi13/c 

Cod.  

Ogpi14/r 

Cod.  

Ogpi14/b 

Cod.  

Ogpi15/vs 

Cod.  

Ogpi15/l 

Cod.  

Ogpi15/v 

Cod.  

Ogpi15/a 

Cod.  

Ogpi15/r 

Cod.             poplar 

Ogpi16/p 

Cod.               L arch 

Ogpi16/l 

Cod.               chestnut 

Ogpi16/c 
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Angel with bird 
Angel with bird to hang 

dim. 6,7 x 5,8 x 1,1 cm                        € 6,00 

 
                                                               
    

 

                                            

angel riding a star 
Angel on a star to hang 

 

 

 

Dim. 9,5 x 7,2 x 1,1 cm                       € 6,00 

 

 

                                            

 angel on a cloud 
 angel on a cloud to hang 

 dim. 7 x 6,8 x 1,1 cm                         € 6,00 

 
                                                             
    

 

                                            

  angel sitting on a star 
 angel on a star to hang 

 dim. 8,5 x 7 x 1,1 cm                         € 6,00 

 

                                             

                                                       

 

Code 

Cod.  

ogpi17 

Cod.  

ogpi18 

Cod.  

ogpi19 

Cod.  

ogpi20 

Cod.  

Ogpi17/r 

Cod.  

Ogpi17/t 

Cod.  

Ogpi17/B 

Cod.  

Ogpi17/v 

Cod.  

Ogpi19/b 

Cod.  

Ogpi19/v 

Cod.  

Ogpi20/v 

Cod.  

Ogpi20/r 
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whale 
Whale to hang 

dim. 11,5 x 5 x 1,1 cm                        € 3,00 

 
                                                               
    

 

dolfin 
Dolfin to hang 

dim. 8 x 3,5 x 1,1 cm                        € 3,00 

 

 

 

 

 

Code 

Cod.  

ogpi21 

Cod.  

ogpi22 

 

Ogpi21/vA 

 

Ogpi21/aa 

 

Ogpi21/b 

 

Ogpi21/v 

 

Ogpi21/v 

 

Ogpi22/l 

 

Ogpi22/aa 

 

Ogpi22/t 

 

Ogpi22/v 

 

Ogpi22/b 

 

Ogpi22/vc 
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support for mobiles 
Triangular element to compose mobiles. 

for 3 and 4 subjects 

 

    choose the subjects and we edit 

 

 

dim. 15 x 15 x 0,4 cm                        € 1,00 

                             Some examples     

 
three little birds 
Three little birds composed 

 

 

                                                  

                                                             € 19,00 

 

                                            

child on the moon-baloon-
cloud and star 
                                

 

 

                                                  € 16,00 

 

 

                                            

  snail with gnome and 3 snails 
                                               

                                                       

 

 

                                                  € 18,00 

 

Code 

Cod.  

Tria/s 

Cod.  

tria01 

Cod.  

tria02 

Cod.  

tria03 
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little bird-baloon and star 
                       

 

 

 

                                                  € 14,00 

 

                                            

three angels and star 
 

 

 

                                                  

                                                            € 22,00 

 

 

                                            

 three fishes and octopus 
                                

 

 

                                                   

                                                  € 14,00 

 

 

                                            

  gnome on cloud-baloon and  
 two clouds 
                                               

                                                       

 

 

                                                  € 16,00 

Code 

Cod.  

Tria04 

Cod.  

tria05 

Cod.  

tria06 

Cod.  

tria07 



     MOBILES AND OBJECTS TO HANG examples of combinations              pag  12                        

                                            

 
sun with three goose 
                       

 

 

 

                                                € 22,00 

 

                                            

three stars and angel 
 

 

 

                                                  

                                                            € 16,00 

 

 

                                            

 child on the moon-baloon and 
 two stars 
                                

 

 

                                                   

                                                  € 16,00 

 

                                            

  little bird and two stars 
                                               

                                                       

 

 

                                                  € 13,00 

 

Code 

Cod.  

Tria08 

Cod.  

tria09 

Cod.  

tria10 

Cod.  

tria11 
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SUN 
CLOUD WITH SUN 

5 Pegs ( double hidden hook  ) 
equipped with two l hooks and 6 mm dowels 

 

Dim. 61,5 x 20 x 3 cm / 7 cm with the peg       

                                                  

                                                   €45,00 

boat 
Boat in the sea 

3 pegs  ( double hidden hook ) 
equipped with two l hooks and 6 mm dowels 

 

dim. 61,5 x 20 x 2,6 cm 

  /6,6 cm  with the peg       

                                   €45,00         

                         

 Houses with donkey 
 houses, tree and donkey 

 3 pegs ( double hidden hook ) 
equipped with two l hooks and 6 mm dowels 

 

 dim. 41,5 x 25,5 x 2,6 cm 

  /6,6 cm with the peg  

                                   €45,00                    

  

 

    airplane 
  Aiplane with spinning propeller 

  2 pegs  ( double hidden hook ) 
   equipped with two l hooks and 6 mm dowels 

                                                               
dim cm 40 x 10 x 3,2 / 7,2 with the peg 

                                                    €30,00                    

                                          

                                   

CodE 

Cod.  

atpi01 

Cod.  

atpi02 

Cod.  

atpi03 

Cod.  

atpi04 

Cod.  

Atpi02/M 

Cod.  

Atpi04/A 

Cod.  

Atpi04/b 

Cod.  

Atpi03/B 
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horse 
3 pegs ( double hidden hook ) 
equipped with two l hooks and 6 mm dowels 

 

 dim. 32 x 22,5 x 3 cm / 7 cm with the peg      

                                                  €30,00        

                                                       

 

 

 

horse 
3 pegs ( double hidden hook ) 
equipped with two l hooks and 6 mm dowels 

 

Dim. 32 x 22,5 x 3 cm / 7 cm with the peg        

                                                  €30,00        

 

                         

 

 train 
 Train with three wagons that rotate  

 3 pegs ( double hidden hook ) 
  equipped with two l hooks and 6 mm dowels 

 

 dim cm 39 x 13 x 3,2 / 10,5 with open wagons      

         

                                                  €45,00                                    

Code 

Cod.  

atpi05 

Cod.  

atpi05 

Cod.  

atpi06 

Cod.  

Atpi05/b 

Cod.  

Atpi05/v 

Cod.  

Atpi05/r 

Cod.  

Atpi05/l 
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Star with child 

dim. 14,5 x 14,5 x 1,6 cm / 5,6 cm with the peg 
Equipped with screw and 6 mm dowel 

 

                                                  € 11,00    

 

                                                  

                                                    

 

fish 

Dim. 14,5 x 14,5 x 1,6 cm / 5,6 cm with the peg  
Equipped with screw and 6 mm dowel 

                                          

                                                  € 10,00    

 

                                                      

Code 

Cod.  

atun01 

Cod.  

atun02 

  

Atun02p/a 

Cod.  

Atun01/g 

Cod.  

Atun01/a 

Cod.  

Atun01/T 

Cod.  

Atun01/L 

  

Atun02p/l 

  

atun02P/v 

  

Atun02p/b 

  

Atun02g/t 

  

Atun02p/t 

  

Atun02g/r 

  

Atun02g/l 

  

Atun02g/b 
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house with bird 

dim. 14,3 x 12 x 1,6 cm / 5,6 with the peg   € 12,00 
Equipped with screw and 6 mm dowel 

      

                                                    

 
                                                             
    

House with little house 

dim. 14 x 14 x 1,6 cm / 5,6 with the peg     € 12,00 
Equipped with screw and 6 mm dowel 

house  
dim cm 14,3 x 9,5 x 1,6 / 5,6 with the peg    € 12,00 
equipped with screw and 6 mm dowel 

 
                                                             
    

 

                           

flower 

dim. 12,5 x 12 x 1,6 cm / 5,6 with the peg    €12,00 
Equipped with screw and 6 mm dowel 

                           

                                 

                                                  

                              

                                             

Code 

Cod.  

atun03 

Cod.  

atun04 

Cod.  

atun05 

Cod.  

atun06 

 

Atun03/a 

 

Atun03/l 

 

Atun03/v 

 

Atun04/l 

 

Atun04/v 

 

Atun04/a 

 

Atun04/b 

 

Atun05/v 

 

Atun05/b 
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 goose 

 dim max 16x14,5x1,6/5,6 cm with the peg  €11,00 
 Equipped with screw and 6 mm dowel 

      

                                                    

 
                                                             
    

 

hot-air baloon and 2 clouds 
Hot-air baloon 

Dim. 32 x 18 x 1,6 cm 

cloud  

dim max cm 14,5 x 10,5 x 1,6 cm / 5,6 with the peg  
Equipped with screw and 6 mm dowel 

                                                  

                                                   €45,00 

Code 

Cod.  

atun07 

Cod.  

atun08 

 

Atun07/a 

 

Atun07/b 

 

Atun07/c 
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mouse box for teeth 
box with turning cover 

dim. 7 x 5,5 x 4 cm                         € 12,00 

 
                                                               
    

 

                                            

       napkin ring 
         Wood oval with different subjects 

         Dim. 7,5 x 5,4 x 2,5 cm                     € 6,00 

 

 

 

 

mis.  20 x 20 x 

Code 

Cod.  

vaco01 

Cod.  

vaco02 

Cod.  

vaco02 

Cod.  

Vaco01/t 

Cod.  

Vaco01/c 

 

Vaco02/ga 

 

Vaco02/gn 

 

Vaco02/gc 

 

Vaco02/ll 

 

Vaco02/lt 

 

Vaco02/lv 

 

Vaco02/bb 

 

Vaco02/ba 

 

Vaco02/pv 
 

Vaco02/pa 

 

Vaco02/ot 

 

Vaco02/ov 

 

Vaco02/cv 

 

Vaco02/cv 

 

Vaco02/la 

 

Vaco02/f 

 

Vaco02/R 
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doorstopper whale 
wedge in linden wood 

Dim. 14 x 4 x 2,2 cm                         € 6,00 

 
                                                              

    

 

doorstopper mouse 
wedge in linden wood 

dim. 14 x 4 x 2,2 cm                         € 6,00 
                                          

 

 

 

 

1 

 

                                            

doorstopper hedgehog 
wedge in linden wood 

Dim. 14 x 4 x 2,2 cm                         € 6,00 

 
                                                       
    

birds paperweight clip 
wooden clip mommy and baby bird kissing 

 

Dim. 9,5 x 7,6 x 1,1 cm                       € 23,00 

 

                                            

                                                      

 

 

Code 

Cod.  

vaco03 

Cod.  

vaco04 

Cod.  

vaco05 

Cod.  

vaco06 

Cod.  

vaco03/t 

Cod.  

vaco03/a 

Cod.  

vaco03/g 

Cod.  

Vaco03/v 

Cod.  

vaco03/b 

Cod.  

vaco04/a 

Cod.  

vaco04/v 

Cod.  

vaco04/l 

Cod.  

vaco04/p 

Cod.  

vaco04/t 

Cod.  

vaco06/a 

Cod.  

vaco06/t 

Cod.  

vaco06/r 

Cod.  

vaco06/v 
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couple of bookends dragon and 
castle 
Bookends with copper sheet underbooks 

 

                                                    

                                                  

 

 

                                            

bookends dragon 
Bookend with copper sheet underbooks 

 

 

 

dim. 15 x 15 x 12 cm                          

 

 

 

 Bookend castle 
 Bookend with copper sheet underbooks 

 

 

 

 

dim. 15 x 15 x 12 cm                         
                                         

 

                                            

  rocking whale with sirens 
 rocking whale and dancing sirens 

 

 

 

 Dim. 25,5 x 15 x 5 base 7 cm             

 

                                             

Code 

Cod.  

vaco07 

Cod.  

vaco08 

Cod.  

vaco09 

Cod. 

vaco10 

on request                 

on request                 

on request                 

on request                 
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pinocchio magnet 
strong neodymium magnet card retainer   

          dim. 7 x 5 x 1,6 cm  

                            

                             € 8,00                        

                        

                                               

 

                                            

  cat magnet from pinocchio fairy tale 

    strong neodymium magnet card retain 

    

   dim. 7 x 5 x 1,6 cm                         € 8,00 

 

 

 

 

 

                                            

  

 

fox magnet from 
pinocchio fairy tale 
strong neodymium magnet card retainer   

  

 dim. 7 x 5 x 1,6 cm                         € 8,00 

 
                                                          

Code 

Cod.  

Vaco11M 

Cod.  

vaco12M 

Cod.  

vaco13M 

Cod.  

vaco14M 

 

                                            

 donkey magnet from pinocchio fairy tale 
  

strong neodymium magnet card retainer   

  

 

 

Dim. 7 x 5 x 1,6 cm                         € 8,00 
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mermaid magnet 
strong neodymium magnet card retainer   

              dim. 6,5 x 6,5 x 1,6 cm  

                             € 8,00                

 

                                            

water spirit 
 

strong neodymium magnet card retainer   

  

 

 

cim. 7 x 6 x 1,6 cm                          € 8,00 

 

 

   Sea turtle magnet 
   

 strong neodymium magnet card retainer   

 

 

 

  dim. 7 x 5 x 1,6        € 8,00                                          

 

Code 

Cod.  

vaco15m 

Cod.  

vaco16m 

Cod.  

vaco17m 

 

                                            

Big fish magnet 
 

strong neodymium magnet card retainer   

  

 

 

dim. 7,5 x 5 x 1,6 cm                       € 8,00 
Cod.  

vaco18m 

Cod.  

Vaco17m/C 
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crab magnet 
strong neodymium magnet card retainer   

 

 

 

 

  dim. 7 x 3,5 x 1,6 cm    

                  € 6,00                              

 

                                            

little fish 
strong neodymium magnet card retainer   

  

 

 

 dim. 6 x 3,5 x 1,6 cm                        

                    € 6,00 

 

dog magnet 
strong neodymium magnet card retainer   

 

                                          dim.4,5x3,5x1,1cm 

                          

                                    

                                                                          

      

Code 

Cod.  

vaco19m 

Cod.  

vaco20m 

Cod.  

vaco21m 

 

                                            

 cat magnet 
strong neodymium magnet card retainer   

  

 

 

Dim. 4,5 x 3 x 1,6 cm                         € 5,00 

 Cod.  

vaco22m 

Cod.  

Vaco19m/c 

Cod.  

Vaco20m/T 

Cod.  

Vaco21m/A 

Cod.  

Vaco21m/G 

€ 5,00 
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Little bird magnet 
strong neodymium magnet card retainer   

  

 

 

 

dim cm 3,5 x 3 x 1,1                         € 7,00 

 

                                            

chirping little bird magnet 
strong neodymium magnet card retainer   

  

 

 

 

Dim cm 3,5 x 3 x 1,1                         € 7,00 

 

Code 

Cod.  

vaco23m 

Cod.  

vaco24m 



      Various ideas in colours                                                  pag  8                        

Code  

 painted bread box tulips   
  bread box and more painted in natural 

                         colours . fir wood larch   

                         handle 

 

                         dim. 37 x 22 x 21,5 cm                     

                                                   € 75,00 

 Cod.  

vale11pd 

Cod.  

vale12pd 

 

  painted bread box sun 
 Bread box and more painted in natural 

                         colours.. fir wood  

                         walnut handle 

 

 

                         dim. 37 x 22 x 21,5 cm                      

                                                    € 75,00 



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                                                                                                         

                                                legnomo catalogue  
                 ...in fine woods 
               

 

® 

Solid and fine woods 
natural treatmets 

  

legnomo® 
 

                                                                                                                 
                                                                         www.legnomo.com 
                                                                         info@legnomo.com 
                                    all rights reserved 
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kitchen tongs 
kitchen tongs in cherry maple and  

Almond ,treated with linseed oil \00% 

 

 

dim. 30 x 2 x 5 cm di apertura      € 16,00                  

 

 

couple of cutlery 
cutlery in cherry maple and walnut. 

Treated with linseed oil 100% 

  

dim. 22,5 x 5 x 3 cm                      € 26,00                  
                                   

 

 

 

 

                                            

 inlaid hair combs 
 cherry inlaid in different fine woods  

 

 Dim. 9,8 x 8 x 0,9 cm                     € 12,00 

 
                                                             
    

  keyring 
Keyring smelling of cypress resin 

dim max. 7,5 x 5,5 x 2,5 cm                 € 5,00 

 

                                            

                                                      

 

 

Mis. cm 23 x 

Code 

Cod.  

vale01 

Cod.  

vale02 

Cod.  

vale03 

Cod.  

vale04 

 

vale03/o (olive and fir) 

 

vale03/n (walnut and fir) 

 

vale03/p (pear and fir) 

 

vale03/c (cherry and fir) 

 

vale03/b (walnut in relief) 

 

vale04/c (cavallino) 

 

vale04/u (uccellino) 

 

vale04/g (gattino) 

 

vale04/d (delfino) 

 

vale04/e (elefantino) 

 

vale04/r (riccio) 

 

vale04/u (cuore) 
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Inlaid keyring 
dim. 6 x 4,5 x 1,3 cm                        € 6,00 

 
                                                               
    

 

bird hairpin 
hairpin in various fine woods 

dim. 17 x 2,5 x 0,6 cm                       € 7,00 

 
                                                       
    

 

cat hairpin 
Hairpin in various fine woods 

dim. 17 x 2,5 x 0,6 cm                        € 7,00 
                                        

   

                                             

                                                       

 

 

Code 

Cod.  

vale05 

Cod.  

vale05 

Cod.  

vale06 

Cod.  

Vale 07 

 

vale05/r  (hedgehog) 

 

vale05/u  (bird) 

 

vale05/e  (elefant) 

 

vale05/l  (moon) 

 

vale05/d  (dolphin) 

 

vale05/c  (horse) 

 

vale05/t  (turtle) 

 

Vale06/n 

(walnut) 

 

Vale06/o 

(olive) 

 

Vale06/p 

(pear) 

 

Vale06/a 

(maple) 

 

Vale07/a 

(maple) 

 

Vale07/o 

(olive) 

 

Vale07/p 

(pear) 

 

Vale07/n 

(walnut) 
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inlaid moon hairpin 
Inlaid hairpin in various fine woods 

dim. 17 x 2,5 x 0,6 cm                     € 9,00 

 
                                                               

    

 

                                   

bookmark pliers 
Bookmarkers to slip on page in various 
fine woods,, walnut eye 

dim. 9 x 2,6 x 0,3                           € 5,00 

 

 

 

 

Code 

Cod.  

vale08 

Cod.  

vale09 

Cod.  

mov22 

Cod.  

mov21 

 

Vale08/p 

(pear-maple) 

 

Vale08/a 

(maple-walnut) 

 

Vale08/o 

(maple-olive) 

 

Vale09/a 

(maple) 

 

Vale09/g 

(mulberry) 

 

Vale09/l 

(larch) 

 

Vale08/v 

(plum-juniper) 

 

Vale09/p 

(pear) 

 

Vale09/n 

(walnut) 

 

                                            

fish rattle 
Rattle with sound inside to moove and 
bite for teething natrural wood of 
cherry tree  

treated with linseed oil 100% 

 

 dim. 11 x 4,5 x 3,5 cm                     € 15,00 

 

 

                                           

rattle star moon cloud 
Rattle to moove and bite for theeting. 
Natural woods: fir.-cherry tree- maple -
cypress 

treated with linseed oil 100% 

 

 dim cm 13 x 6,5 x 3,5                    € 15,00 
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serving platters 
platters in cherry and maple, food gluing 
water and high temp. Resistant treated 
with linseed oil. 100%                                                       

sizes also on request 

 

 /A 52x28x1,6 cm 

 /B 42x23x1,6 cm 

 /C 36x23x1,6 cm 

 

                                            

inlaid fish keyrings hanger 
hanger Fish in two different fine woods  

 

 

  dim. 13 x 10 x 1,1 cm                                   

 

 

 

 

                                            

 inlaid bird keyrings hanger 
 Hanger bird in two different fine woods 

  

 

  dim. 14 x 8 x 1,1 cm                                  

 

 

Code 

Cod.  

vale10 

Cod.  

vale11 

Cod.  

vale12 

 

                                            

wall decorative bird 
wall decorative birds in various fine     
woods double face .they also stand 
                models and woods on request                                 

           

  dim. 14 x 8 x 1,1 cm                         

 
                                                          
    

Cod.  

vale13 

€ 38,00 

 € 14,00 

  € 10,00 

 € 12,00 

A 

b 

C 

€ 52,00 

€ 42,00 

on request                  
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bread box in natural wood 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

bread box and more in natural fir , 

inlayed walnut handle. Gluing and 

treatment specific for foodstuffs. 

  

 

dim. 37 x 22 x 21,5 cm                     € 50,00 

 

 

 

 

  painted bread box tulips   
 bread box and more painted in natural 

 Colours 

 

 

 

  dim. 37 x 22 x 21,5                       
                             € 75,00 

Code 

Cod.  

vale10p 

Cod.  

vale11pd 

Cod.  

vale12pd 

 

  painted bread box sun 
 Bread box and more painted in natural 

                         colours 

                          

 

 

                         Dim. 37 x 22 x 21,5 cm                    

                                                   € 75,00 



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                                                                                                         

                                               Legnomo catalogue 
                    Shipments 
                        IN ITAly 
 

              Shipping in Italy is by express courier SDA. 

              In tracked form and delivery from one to three working days. 

              Orders are processed by us within 3 to 4 working days. 

                                       Costs for domestic shipments: 

 

                                               6,90 €  up to 2 kg 

                                                

              

              Since it is a small series of handcrafted products it could 

              lack the availability of some objects . In this case  

              we will communicate the necessary production time. 

                                                 

                                     INTERNATIONAL SHIPments 
                               
                                 Please contact us for detailed pricing. 

 

 

               

                                

                                                www.legnomo.com  

 

® 

 

                                                                                                                 

      Info@legnomo.com        legnomo@libero.it      mob. whatsapp +39 329 0094 032 




